

# Bid Tabulation

Bids opened in the Board of Spokane Commissioners  
11:00 a.m. Wednesday, December 06, 2017

Project: C3188 - Monroe Road Bridge over Dragoon Creek #2803

*Engineer's Estimate*

T LaRiviere Equipment Exc.

Moreno Nelson Construction Corp

Halme Construction, Inc.

N.A. Degerstrom

Item #	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.00	78,300.20	78,300.20	59,734.41	59,734.41	85,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2	ARCHAEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL SALVAGE	EST.	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	REMOVING EXISTING MONROE ROAD BRIDGE NO. 2803	L.S.	1.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	37,877.99	37,877.99	86,000.00	86,000.00	93,000.00	93,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
4	STREAMBED COBBLES 8 IN.	C.Y.	37.00	100.00	3,700.00	26.65	986.05	104.00	3,848.00	100.00	3,700.00	125.00	4,625.00
5	ROCK FOR EROSION AND SCOUR PROTECTION CLASS A	C.Y.	227.00	100.00	22,700.00	88.10	19,998.70	52.00	11,804.00	100.00	22,700.00	100.00	22,700.00
6	QUARRY SPALLS	C.Y.	12.00	75.00	900.00	69.59	835.08	252.00	3,024.00	110.00	1,320.00	100.00	1,200.00
7	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	C.Y.	109.00	100.00	10,900.00	26.65	2,904.85	88.00	9,592.00	50.00	5,450.00	75.00	8,175.00
8	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	184.00	40.00	7,360.00	29.63	5,451.92	46.00	8,464.00	100.00	18,400.00	50.00	9,200.00
9	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A	L.S.	1.00	43,000.00	43,000.00	5,739.09	5,739.09	3,800.00	3,800.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
10	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WALL	C.Y.	102.00	60.00	6,120.00	35.68	3,639.36	96.00	9,792.00	73.00	7,446.00	70.00	7,140.00
11	ST. REINF. BAR FOR BRIDGE	LB.	16,574.00	1.50	24,861.00	1.31	21,711.94	1.20	19,888.80	1.40	23,203.60	3.25	53,865.50
12	SUPERSTRUCTURE MONROE ROAD BRIDGE NO. 2803	L.S.	1.00	350,000.00	350,000.00	250,649.00	250,649.00	145,000.00	145,000.00	350,000.00	350,000.00	345,000.00	345,000.00
13	CONC. CLASS 4000 FOR BRIDGE	C.Y.	85.00	1,000.00	85,000.00	391.60	33,286.00	1,800.00	153,000.00	600.00	51,000.00	650.00	55,250.00
14	BRIDGE RAILING TYPE 0' - 10"	L.F.	149.00	60.00	8,940.00	154.07	22,956.43	110.00	16,390.00	118.00	17,582.00	300.00	44,700.00
15	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB	S.Y.	204.00	300.00	61,200.00	261.51	53,348.04	235.00	47,940.00	247.00	50,388.00	250.00	51,000.00
16	SILT FENCE	L.F.	1,069.00	4.00	4,276.00	6.89	7,365.41	6.50	6,948.50	4.00	4,276.00	5.00	5,345.00
17	ESC LEAD	DAY	40.00	300.00	12,000.00	459.13	18,365.20	50.00	2,000.00	25.00	1,000.00	10.00	400.00
18	WATTLE	L.F.	659.00	7.00	4,613.00	11.48	7,565.32	10.00	6,590.00	2.50	1,647.50	5.00	3,295.00
19	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.	1.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
20	HMA SAWCUT AND SEAL	L.F.	72.00	25.00	1,800.00	2.30	165.60	28.00	2,016.00	19.00	1,368.00	15.00	1,080.00
21	PSIPE	EACH	70.00	75.00	5,250.00	28.70	2,009.00	32.00	2,240.00	76.00	5,320.00	50.00	3,500.00
22	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	L.F.	1,302.00	6.00	7,812.00	9.76	12,707.52	8.80	11,457.60	2.00	2,604.00	5.00	6,510.00
23	EXTRUDED CURB	L.F.	50.00	100.00	5,000.00	34.43	1,721.50	55.00	2,750.00	10.00	500.00	100.00	5,000.00
24	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21	EACH	4.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	3,787.80	15,151.20	3,382.00	13,528.00	4,178.00	16,712.00	4,500.00	18,000.00
25	CAST-IN-PLACE CONC. BARRIER	L.F.	152.00	210.00	31,920.00	188.78	28,694.56	200.00	30,400.00	175.00	26,600.00	250.00	38,000.00
26	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,443.45	3,443.45	12,800.00	12,800.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
27	STRUCTURE SURVEYING	L.S.	1.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,460.82	7,460.82	18,500.00	18,500.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
28	TRAINING	HR.	400.00	15.00	6,000.00	2.30	920.00	40.00	16,000.00	5.00	2,000.00	4.00	1,600.00
29	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,295.64	2,295.64	2,000.00	2,000.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00

